TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
February 17, 2026, 13:23h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
TWO-CYLINDER OIL COMPRESSOR
50LT 10 BAR 3.0HP
VICODC50
This 50 L professional air compressor with a 3.0 hp (2.2 kW) oil-
lubricated motor and dual-cylinder system delivers stable airflow
for pneumatic tools used in workshops, maintenance, carpentry
and construction. Operating at 10 bar, it supports demanding
equipment such as impact wrenches, nailers, spray guns and blow
guns. With a 334 L/min maximum airflow and 2850 rpm motor
speed, it ensures consistent performance even under frequent
cycles. The compressor is lubricated with 15W-40 oil, improving
durability and thermal stability. It includes thermal protection, a
safety valve, On/Off switch and top outlet for fixed-line connection.
The 50 L tank ensures improved autonomy and reduced downtime.
Key features
> 3.0 hp oil-lubricated motor with dual cylinder
> 50 L tank for extended pressure stability
> 10 bar operating pressure for demanding pneumatic tools
> 334 L/min airflow for professional applications
> 15W-40 lubrication for increased durability
> Thermal protection and safety valve included
> Top outlet for fixed-line setups
> Ideal for workshop, painting and construction tasks
Specifications
Engine oil 15W-40
IP code IP20
Maximum flow rate 334 L/min
Oil crankcase capacity 250 ml
On/off switch Yes
Operating pressure 10 bar / 145 psi
Rated power 3,0 HP / 2,2 kW
Rotation speed 2850 rpm
Safety valve Yes
Sound power level (LWA) 95 dB(A)
Supply voltage 230V AC 50Hz
Tank capacity 50 L
Tank top outlet for fixed network connection Yes
Thermal protection Yes